(approx.) and Mezzanine/ Loft Carpet area 
206 Sq.fts. i.e 19.14 sq.Mtrs. (approx.) on Second Floor as 

described in the Schedule II written hereunder, in the said 

project known as “VISION FLORA” situate on the Schedule I 

Property at for the total consideration of Rs.61,54,200/- 
(Rupees. Sixty One Lacs Fifty Four Thousand Two Hundred 

Only). 

n. The Purchaser/s herein prior to/at the time of the execution of 
these presents has/ have paid to the Developer a sum of 

Rs.5,00,000/- (Rupees. Five Lacs Only) being the part payment 

of the Sale Price of the Unit agreed to be sold by the Promoters

[...]

Floor slab 

7 Rs. 9,23,130/- 15% on completion of Brick Work   

8 Rs. 6,15,420/- 10% on completion of Internal 

Plaster 

9 Rs. 6,15,420/- 10% on completion of Flooring 

10 Rs. 6,15,420/- 10% on the date of delivery of 

possession. 

Rs.61,54,200/- Total Amount: Sixty One Lacs Fifty 

Four Thousand Two Hundred Only. 

2.5  In addition to the above amount of consideration price, the 

Purchaser/s has agreed to deposit the following sums with 

the Developer at the time of Execution of Agreement To 
Sell.  

Rs. Included MSEB + Society Formation + Society